

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1162-1163/2013

STATE OF BIHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR @ CHHOTUA & ANR.
WITH
Crl.A. No. 1180/2013
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to file
additional documents. The same be filed within four weeks.

List again on 10.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.26
11:00:27 IST
Reason: